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abkwh =

| Corrigé 1

avaient fini
n'avait jamais vu
étions partis
t'étais levé(e)
avait plu

[[[ Corrigé 2

aewN =

avait commencé
avait oublié
étiez déja partis
avais vu

avaient pris
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B1 Unité 1 Vocabulaire

| Corrigé 1

Réponses (possibles) :

. pour
. disponible

. non-meublé / meublé (selon |'annonce)
. charges

. ascenseur

1

2

3

4

5

6. constituer / déposer
7. troisieme (ou 3e)

8. organiser / faire

9. calme

1

0.dossier
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